Advantech ADAM-4060   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
.0
0
R35.00
56.00

 � Maximum Operating Speed
6 operations/min (at related load)
Ordering Information
 � ADAM-4060-DE 4-ch Relay Output Module
 � ADAM-4068-BE 8-ch Relay Output
Module with Modbus
 � ADAM-4069-AE 8-ch Power Relay Output
Module with Modbus
4-ch Relay Output Module
8-ch Relay Output Module with Modbus
8-ch Power Relay Output Module with Modbus
Environment
 � Operating Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH
 � Operating -10 ~ 70°C (14 ~ 158°F)
Temperature
 � Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85°C (-13 ~ 185°F)
Unit: mmDimensions
Front View
Rear View
Side View Panel Mounting View
Top View Din-Rail Mounting View
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 27-Jul-2016
Advantech ADAM-4060   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/2
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,